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XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa

SENIORES SS/S-PRO

1o TREINO - SPRO/SS
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:21:03

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

12/06/2025 13:22 .

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
8 45.768 +0.280 13:30:16.464 12 46.222 +0.599 13:35:36.6(
(113) RAFAEL PASTORELLO 9 45.671 +0.183 13:31:02.135 13 46.017 +0.394 13:36:22.62
1 1:03.199 +17.831 13:33:55.657 10 4:35.235 +3:49.747 13:35:37.370 14 1:41.296 +55.673 13:38:03.92
2 47.857 +2.489 13:34:43.514 1 47.864 +2.376 13:36:25.234 15 46.935 +1.312 13:38:50.8¢
3 46.492 +1.124 13:35:30.006 12 45.867 +0.379 13:37:11.101 16 45.739 +0.116 13:39:36.5¢
4 46.038 +0.670 13:36:16.044 13 45.672 +0.184 13:37:56.773 17 45.770 +0.147 13:40:22.3¢
5 45.663 +0.295 13:37:01.707 14 45.696 +0.208 13:38:42.469 18 45.709 +0.086 13:41:08.07
6 45.445 +0.077 13:37:47.152 15 45.731 +0.243 13:39:28.200 19 13:41:53.6¢
7 45.461 +0.093 13:38:32.613 16 45.603 +0.115 13:40:13.803 20 45.630 +0.007 13:42:39.32
8 45.372 +0.004 13:39:17.985 17 13:40:59.291
9 46.156 +0.788 13:40:04.141 (4) FERNANDO OIZUMI
10 13:40:49.509 (S) ALE XAVIER 1 54.326 +8.537 13:22:03.74
1 45.534 +0.166 13:41:35.043 1 1:01.409 +15.912 13:22:18.803 2 48.187 +2.398 13:22:51.9¢
12 45.394 +0.026 13:42:20.437 2 47.761 +2.264 13:23:06.564 3 47.342 +1.553 13:23:39.27
3 46.637 +1.140 13:23:53.201 4 46.201 +0.412 13:24:25.47
(101) JONATHAN LOUIS 4 46.220 +0.723 13:24:39.421 5 45.881 +0.092 13:25:11.35
1 54.287 +8.849 13:22:03.531 5 46.246 +0.749 13:25:25.667 6 1:52.191 +1:06.402 13:27:03.54
2 48.985 +3.547 13:22:52.516 6 46.271 +0.774 13:26:11.938 7 46.241 +0.452 13:27:49.7¢
3 46.421 +0.983 13:23:38.937 7 46.142 +0.645 13:26:58.080 8 45.803 +0.014 13:28:35.5¢
4 45.935 +0.497 13:24:24.872 8 46.308 +0.811 13:27:44.388 9 13:29:21.3¢
5 45.673 +0.235 13:25:10.545 9 4:10.918 +3:25.421 13:31:55.306 10 5:41.783 +4:55.994 13:35:03.16
6 45.545 +0.107 13:25:56.090 10 53.863 +8.366 13:32:49.169 11 47.547 +1.758 13:35:50.71
7 45.460 +0.022 13:26:41.550 " 46.804 +1.307 13:33:35.973 12 46.170 +0.381 13:36:36.8¢
8 45.672 +0.234 13:27:27.222 12 45.941 +0.444 13:34:21.914 13 1:50.343 +1:04.554 13:38:27.22
9 45.654 +0.216 13:28:12.876 13 45.558 +0.061 13:35:07.472 14 1:58.004 +1:12.215 13:40:25.2:
10 4:46.413 +4:00.975 13:32:59.289 14 45.659 +0.162 13:35:53.131 15 46.281 +0.492 13:41:11.5(
1 46.663 +1.225 13:33:45.952 15 45.836 +0.339 13:36:38.967 16 45.866 +0.077 13:41:57.37
12 45.504 +0.156 13:34:31.546 16 13:37:24.464 17 45.859 +0.070 13:42:43.2:
13 45.506 +0.068 13:35:17.052 17 2:01.370 +1:15.873 13:39:25.834
14 45.535 +0.097 13:36:02.587 18 46.746 +1.249 13:40:12.580 (21) LEONARDO NIENKOTTER
15 13:36:48.025 19 45.610 +0.113 13:40:58.190 1 54.900 +9.037 13:22:06.6:
16 45.602 +0.164 13:37:33.627 20 45.573 +0.076 13:41:43.763 2 54.598 +8.735 13:23:01.22
17 45.600 +0.162 13:38:19.227 3 47.521 +1.658 13:23:48.74
18 2:56.031 +2:10.593 13:41:15.258 (76) RAPHAEL FILIZOLA 4 48.316 +2.453 13:24:37.0¢
1 52.563 +6.962 13:22:14.680 5 46.462 +0.599 13:25:23.52
(128) DENNIS DIRANI 2 47.316 +1.715 13:23:01.996 6 46.188 +0.325 13:26:09.7
1 56.571 +11.085 13:22:50.594 3 49.781 +4.180 13:23:51.777 7 46.320 +0.457 13:26:56.02
2 51.067 +5.581 13:23:41.661 4 46.448 +0.847 13:24:38.225 8 46.344 +0.481 13:27:42.37
3 48.637 +3.151 13:24:30.298 5 46.127 +0.526 13:25:24.352 9 46.522 +0.659 13:28:28.8¢
4 47.849 +2.363 13:25:18.147 6 46.518 +0.917 13:26:10.870 10 45.991 +0.128 13:29:14 8¢
5 47.418 +1.932 13:26:05.565 7 45.852 +0.251 13:26:56.722 " 46.174 +0.311 13:30:01.0¢€
6 48.454 +2.968 13:26:54.019 8 45.756 +0.155 13:27:42.478 12 2:07.656 +1:21.793 13:32:08.71
7 46.795 +1.309 13:27:40.814 9 45,782 +0.181 13:28:28.260 13 48.828 +2.965 13:32:57.5¢
8 47.037 +1.551 13:28:27.851 10 4:01.559 +3:15.958 13:32:29.819 14 46.685 +0.822 13:33:44.2:
9 48.030 +2.544 13:29:15.881 11 48.854 +3.253 13:33:18.673 15 46.486 +0.623 13:34:30.71
10 46.613 +1.127 13:30:02.494 12 46.056 +0.455 13:34:04.729 16 46.247 +0.384 13:35:16.9¢
11 45.724 +0.238 13:30:48.218 13 45.760 +0.159 13:34:50.489 17 46.277 +0.414 13:36:03.2¢
12 45.617 +0.131 13:31:33.835 14 45.646 +0.045 13:35:36.135 18 46.060 +0.197 13:36:49.3(
13 45.695 +0.209 13:32:19.530 15 45.928 +0.327 13:36:22.063 19 46.134 +0.271 13:37:35.4¢
14 4:24.512 +3:39.026 13:36:44.042 16 45.732 +0.131 13:37:07.795 20 46.225 +0.362 13:38:21.6¢€
15 48.321 +2.835 13:37:32.363 17 45.629 +0.028 13:37:53.424 21 13:39:07.52
16 46.290 +0.804 13:38:18.653 18 13:38:39.025 22 46.136 +0.273 13:39:53.6¢
17 45.947 +0.461 13:39:04.600 19 1:15.316 +29.715 13:39:54.341 23 46.044 +0.181 13:40:39.7C
18 45,778 +0.292 13:39:50.378 24 46.378 +0.515 13:41:26.0¢
19 45.646 +0.160 13:40:36.024 (215) DIOGO ZUCARELLI 25 46.238 +0.375 13:42:12.31
20 45.784 +0.298 13:41:21.808 1 55.689 +10.066 13:22:09.082
21 13:42:07.294 2 49.484 +3.861 13:22:58.566 (72) DOUGLAS HIAR
3 47.791 +2.168 13:23:46.357 1 53.209 +7.340 13:22:05.72
(102) ALAN SYNTHES 4 47.088 +1.465 13:24:33.445 2 47.929 +2.060 13:22:53.6¢
1 1:11.185 +25.697 13:24:46.800 5 46.709 +1.086 13:25:20.154 3 46.760 +0.891 13:23:40.41
2 52.188 +6.700 13:25:38.988 6 46.319 +0.696 13:26:06.473 4 46.403 +0.534 13:24:26.82
3 47.762 +2.274 13:26:26.750 7 46.478 +0.855 13:26:52.951 5 46.189 +0.320 13:25:13.0(
4 46.532 +1.044 13:27:13.282 8 5:36.331 +4:50.708 13:32:29.282 6 46.018 +0.149 13:25:59.02
5 45.879 +0.391 13:27:59.161 9 48.191 +2.568 13:33:17.473 7 45.987 +0.118 13:26:45.01
6 45.880 +0.392 13:28:45.041 10 46.497 +0.874 13:34:03.970 8 13:27:30.8¢
7 45.655 +0.167 13:29:30.696 " 46.417 +0.794 13:34:50.387 9 5:28.590 +4:42.721 13:32:59.47
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XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 5a Etapa

SENIORES SS/S-PRO

1o TREINO - SPRO/SS
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 13:21:03

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
12/06/2025 13:22 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
10 48.221 +2.352 13:33:47.694
1 46.342 +0.473 13:34:34.036 (62) RENATO RUSSO
12 46.249 +0.380 13:35:20.285 1 58.808 +12.258 13:23:28.422
13 46.151 +0.282 13:36:06.436 2 50.403 +3.853 13:24:18.825
14 46.182 +0.313 13:36:52.618 3 47.91 +1.361 13:25:06.736
15 45.976 +0.107 13:37:38.594 4 47.124 +0.574 13:25:53.860
16 46.069 +0.200 13:38:24.663 5 46.893 +0.343 13:26:40.753
17 46.000 +0.131 13:39:10.663 6 47.026 +0.476 13:27:27.779
18 46.016 +0.147 13:39:56.679 7 46.565 +0.015 13:28:14.344
19 46.028 +0.159 13:40:42.707 8 46.629 +0.079 13:29:00.973
20 1:39.541 +53.672 13:42:22.248 9 2:51.259 +2:04.709 13:31:52.232
10 48.299 +1.749 13:32:40.531
(17) REINALDO FANTOZZI 1 46.809 +0.259 13:33:27.340
1 54.216 +8.091 13:26:22.250 12 46.609 +0.059 13:34:13.949
2 49.110 +2.985 13:27:11.360 (KN 46.550 | 13:35:00.499
3 46.971 +0.846 13:27:58.331
4 5112557  +4:26.432 13:33:10.888 (727) JOAO GUIMARO
5 50.432 +4.307 13:34:01.320 1 56.715 +10.108 13:24:09.893
6 47.626 +1.501 13:34:48.946 2 49.367 +2.760 13:24:59.260
7 46.763 +0.638 13:35:35.709 3 47.501 +0.894 13:25:46.761
8 47.258 +1.133 13:36:22.967 4 48.346 +1.739 13:26:35.107
9 13:37:09.092 5 46.902 +0.295 13:27:22.009
10 2:09.355  +1:23.230 13:39:18.447 6 13:28:08.616
11 48.319 +2.194 13:40:06.766 7 1:56.329 +1:09.722 13:30:04.945
12 46.251 +0.126 13:40:53.017 8 47.617 +1.010 13:30:52.562
13 46.140 +0.015 13:41:39.157 9 1:25.559 +38.952 13:32:18.121
14 46.175 +0.050 13:42:25.332 10 50.230 +3.623 13:33:08.351
(197) HERCULES CARDOSO (369) FELIPE PRINOTTI
1 59.836 +13.439 13:22:59.431 1 57.167 +10.294 13:32:18.462
2 49.030 +2.633 13:23:48.461 2 50.173 +3.300 13:33:08.635
3 47.837 +1.440 13:24:36.298 3 48.285 +1.412 13:33:56.920
4 47.074 +0.677 13:25:23.372 4 47.770 +0.897 13:34:44.690
5 48.257 +1.860 13:26:11.629 5 47.416 +0.543 13:35:32.106
6 46.707 +0.310 13:26:58.336 6 47.376 +0.503 13:36:19.482
é 46.570 +0.173 13:27:44.906 7 47.327 +0.454 13:37:06.809
8 46.572 +0.175 13:28:31.478 8 47.270 +0.397 13:37:54.079
9 13:29:17.875 9 47.174 +0.301 13:38:41.253
10 2:00.119  +1:13.722 13:31:17.994 10 13:39:28.126
11 48.205 +1.808 13:32:06.199 1" 47111 +0.238 13:40:15.237
12 47.083 +0.686 13:32:53.282 12 47.059 +0.186 13:41:02.296
13 46.834 +0.437 13:33:40.116 13 47.155 +0.282 13:41:49.451
14 5:19.545  +4:33.148 13:38:59.661 14 47.126 +0.253 13:42:36.577
15 49.017 +2.620 13:39:48.678
16 46.816 +0.419 13:40:35.494
(122) IVO CARDOSO
1 53.987 +7.535 13:26:35.117
2 49.791 +3.339 13:27:24.908
3 49.083 +2.631 13:28:13.991
4 47.891 +1.439 13:29:01.882
5 47.431 +0.979 13:29:49.313
6 47.277 +0.825 13:30:36.590
7 47.032 +0.580 13:31:23.622
8 50.454 +4.002 13:32:14.076
9 47.217 +0.765 13:33:01.293
10 47.606 +1.154 13:33:48.899
11 46.843 +0.391 13:34:35.742
12 A 13:35:22.194
13 46.815 +0.363 13:36:09.009
14 46.655 +0.203 13:36:55.664
15 46.591 +0.139 13:37:42.255
16 46.599 +0.147 13:38:28.854
17 47.328 +0.876 13:39:16.182
18 48.826 +2.374 13:40:05.008
19 46.876 +0.424 13:40:51.884
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